
IN THE ________ JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT 

OF EL PASO COUNTY, TEXAS 

§ 

§ 

§ 

§ 

APPLICATION FOR SUBPOENA 

To the Clerk of Said Court: 

Now comes the Defendant by his/her attorney of record ______________________, and makes application for the issuance of 
subpoena(s) for the following named person(s) to compel attendance as a witness(es), the name, vocation, contact information, and 
address, as follows, to-wit: 

NAME (FIRST, LAST)/
VOCATION/BADGE NUMBER 
(IF APPLICABLE) 

TELEPHONE NUMBER/ 
EMAIL ADDRESS

 PHYSICAL ADDRESS
(Street Number, Street Name, State, Zip Code) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Said person(s) is a witness to speak on behalf of the Defendant in the above entitled and numbered felony case, and there 
to remain from day to day and from term to term, until discharged in order to attend and give testimony and due return 
hereof make according to law. 

Said witness is to be subpoenaed to appear before the ______ District Court at the Enrique Moreno County 
Court House, 500 E. San Antonio Ave, El Paso, Texas 79901, ____ Floor, on the _____ day of ____________, 
20___ at ________ o’clock __M 

________________________ 

Attorney for the Defendant 

THE STATE OF TEXAS

VS.

_______________________

CAUSE NO. ___________________
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